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SPACE

LUXURY VILLAS,
SANKRANTHI,
KOTTAYAM
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70 CENTS RECREATIONAL SPACE
More than 1.5 acres set apart for internal roads & recreation

CONTACT
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+919061 78 00 00

@ KccHOMES.cOM  (Q) INFO@KCCHOMES.COM  (f) KCCHOMES
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1091.28 sqft
937.41 sqft
154.40 sqft
2183.09 sqft

GROUND FLODR
FIRST FLOOR
CAR PORCH
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AREA CHART
GROUND FLOOR 1291.09 sqft
FIRST FLOOR 1111.93 sqft
CAR PORCH 159.46 sqft

TOTAL | 2562.48 saft

First floor(Type -B)
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